:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6774198

Jun 30, 2023 - 08:41 (UTC)

In epoch 211,693 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 699919 - 0.013988302 ETH®
26.37 USD

2 699920 - 0.013988180 ETH®
26.37 USD

3 699921 - 0.014020958 ETH®
26.43 USD

4 699922 - 0.014026618 ETH®
26.44 USD

S 699923 - 0.013956292 ETH®
26.31 USD

6 699924 - 0.014003556 ETH®
26.40 USD

7 699925 - 0.049645115 ETH®
93.60 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/6774198
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/211693
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/699919
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/699920
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/699921
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/699922
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/699923
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/699924
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/699925
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=

Validator Id

699926

699927

699928

699929

699930

699931

699932

699933

699934

Validator Id

317435

Amount

- 0.013964587
26.33 USD

- 0.013975459
26.35 USD

- 0.014004808
26.40 USD

- 0.014007295
26.41 USD

- 0.013961568
26.32 USD

- 0.013985580
26.36 USD

- 0.013950538
26.30 USD

- 0.013893313
26.19 USD

- 0.013888264
26.18 USD

Amount

+ 0.035615022
67.15 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/699926
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/699927
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/699928
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/699929
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/699930
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/699931
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/699932
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/699933
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/699934
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/317435

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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